
Executive Management
Dustin Norris 
Head of Distribution 

Kirby Noel
National Sales Manager
214.276.6252
knoel@nexpoint.com

Angela Barbera
National Accounts Managing Director
214.276.6253
abarbera@nexpoint.com

Brian Graime
Director of Annuity & IMO 
Distribution
214.276.6267
bgraime@nexpoint.com

National AccountsSales Desk
214.276.6222 
info@nexpoint.com

Securities offered through NexPoint 
Securities, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC

w w w . n e x p o i n t . c o m

FIND YOUR REPRESENTATIVE

NexPoint Annuity
Wholesaler Map

West and 
Central 

Kyle Behnke, External 214.276.6256 kbehnke@nexpoint.com

Alex Daigle, 
Junior External 214.276.6229 adaigle@nexpoint.com

Southeast Aaron Iafallo, External 214.550.8277 aiafallo@nexpoint.com

Northeast Allie Zekert, Regional 
Annuity Consultant 214.276.6227 azekert@nexpoint.com

Support Hailey Soto, 
Operations Analyst 972.942.8123 hsoto@nexannuity.com

ANNUITY WHOLESALER-MAP

Micah Jordan 
National Accounts Senior Director

214.276.6228
mjordan@nexpoint.com

Cheyanne Douglas
National Accounts Director

214.276.6236
cdouglas@nexpoint.com

Alexis Franco
National Accounts Coordinator

850.866.5810
afranco@nexpoint.com
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